
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

44

50

39

15

13

14

60

136

61

98

34

80

46

41

7

141

73

17

27

22

56

77

45

8

159

36

Name

Tyler Kicera

Ralle Rookey

Danny Steyn

Nick Leverone

Anthony Geraci

Amy Mills

Paul Holton

Lance Bergstein

Stanley (Skip) Brock

Charlie Campbell

Chris Ciufo

Richard Astacio

Domenico Leuci

Vic Kicera

David Ciufo

Kevin Ross

Daniel Moen

Whitfield Gregg

Michael Lo

John Allen

Anthony Roderick

Yosh Hakutani

Andrew Wickline

Linda Lemelin

Brian Cheaney

Thomas Cochran

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Overall BestTm

2:15.563

2:15.988

2:16.063

2:16.126

2:16.908

2:17.206

2:17.319

2:17.399

2:17.431

2:17.614

2:18.418

2:18.549

2:18.789

2:18.822

2:19.010

2:19.087

2:19.157

2:20.073

2:20.381

2:20.848

2:20.876

2:21.057

2:21.198

2:21.227

2:21.710

2:28.824

In Session

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Gp 3 Qualifying 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Sponsor

Kessler Engineering | Flatout Motorsports | Carbotech

Rossini Racing Product/Northeast Industrial Floorings

ADEPT/ROSSINI/OPM/G-LOC/TRAQGEAR/TRAQMATE

Flatout Motorsports Inc.

European / A Geraci racing

Flatout Motorsports

Radium/TRUECar/LucasOil/OPM

Flatout Motorsports

OPM Autosports/Race Engineering

Campbell Trucking/Carbotech/JPM

Emerson Oil

Astacio Plumbing

GreaterBingObGyn.com/Recycled Racing

LMC Home Loans/Carbotech

Emerson Oil Co

SAC Racing

Flatout Motorsports

Kessler Engineering/Amanda Racing

Defined Autoworks / Rossini Racing Products

Gellner Engineering / Stupid Fast Tires

Team TGIW/Woodlawn Garage

Rosmar racing/Genesee Orthopedics

Mazda

Replay Museum

OPM Autosports

Make-Model

2002 Mazda Miata/Red

2005 Mazda Miata/Red

2002 Mazda Miata VVTR/Blue/Orange/Sil

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue/Yellow

2002 Mazda Miata/blue/black

1999 Mazda Miata/Black/Pink

2001 Mazda Miata Blue/Whit/Blue

1999 Mazda Miata/Green

1999 Mazda Miata/Silver/Blue

1999 Mazda miata/purple/wht/blk

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

2003 Mazda Spec Miata/Grey

2000 Mazda Miata/Red/Wht/Yel

2001 Mazda Miata/Silver/Red

1999 Mazda Miata/White

1999 Mazda Miata/Green

1999 Mazda Miata/Grey/Black

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

2000 Mazda Miata/Black

1999 Mazda Miata/Black

1999 Mazda Miata/Red

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue / White

Mazda miata/silver/white

1999 Mazda Miata/green

1999 Mazda Miata/Green

1999 Mazda Miata/White

Member_ID

351549

437290

376487

200602

443372

360169

456872

452338

378893

285427

148770_5

465698

424106

147161_1

148770_1

501142

402433

360035

322342

491060

419207

343907

399228

225128

500089

396144
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

John Walsh, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

2017 Hoosier Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 3 SM

Saturday Grid

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

Hoosier Tire Super Tour

June 23-25, 2017
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Saturday Grid


